

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24433/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2009 in CA No.548/2009  
in WP No.6595/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DILIP GENUBHAU KALATE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Srivastava, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Salunkhe, Adv.  
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.  
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RTwo weeks' time is allowed to file  
additional documents.

Place the petition thereafter.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master