

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24433/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 02/09/2009 in WP No.6595/2006 ,
CA No.548/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

DILIP GENUBHAU KALATE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/10/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Raj, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S.Desai,Adv.
Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv
Mr. P.S.Sudheer ,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(S.G. Shah)
Registrar